ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, Lan 1 : Stanley Park - Thursday 16th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 345 Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
2 336 Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
3 316 Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
4 316 Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
5 310 Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
6 261 Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
7 255 ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
8 241 Carnforth High School, Carnforth
9 201 Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe
10 186 Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe
11 178 Ormskirk School, Ormskirk
12 151 Westholme school, Blackburn
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 348 ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
2 329 Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
3 284 Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
4 282 Westholme school, Blackburn
5 259 Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
6 254 Lancaster Girls Grammar School, Lancaster
7 230 Ormskirk School, Ormskirk
8 210 Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe
9 202 Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe
10 198 Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
11 157 Carnforth High School, Carnforth
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
415
394
380
372
308
293
276
271
269
247
213
203
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Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster

Kirkham Grammar School, Preston

Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe

Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
Carnforth High School, Carnforth

ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes

Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe

Westholme school, Blackburn

Ormskirk School, Ormskirk

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
395
365
331
282
276
260
253
236
162
136
129
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School

Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes

Lancaster Girls Grammar School, Lancaster
Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
Ormskirk School, Ormskirk

Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe

Westholme school, Blackburn

Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe
Carnforth High School, Carnforth

17/05/2024 20:15

Page 2 of 2



