# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, Lan 1 : Stanley Park - Thursday 16th May 2024

### **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	345	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
2	336	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
3	316	Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
4	316	Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
5	310	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
6	261	Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
7	255	ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
8	241	Carnforth High School, Carnforth
9	201	Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe
10	186	Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe
11	178	Ormskirk School, Ormskirk
12	151	Westholme school, Blackburn

#### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	348	ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
2	329	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
3	284	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
4	282	Westholme school, Blackburn
5	259	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
6	254	Lancaster Girls Grammar School, Lancaster
7	230	Ormskirk School, Ormskirk
8	210	Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe
9	202	Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe
10	198	Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
11	157	Carnforth High School, Carnforth

17/05/2024 20:15 Page 1 of 2

# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, Lan 1 : Stanley Park - Thursday 16th May 2024

### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	415	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
2	394	Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
3	380	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
4	372	Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
5	308	Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe
6	293	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
7	276	Carnforth High School, Carnforth
8	271	ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
9	269	Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
10	247	Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe
11	213	Westholme school, Blackburn
12	203	Ormskirk School, Ormskirk

#### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	395	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
2	365	ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
3	331	Lancaster Girls Grammar School, Lancaster
4	282	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
5	276	Ormskirk School, Ormskirk
6	260	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
7	253	Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
8	236	Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe
9	162	Westholme school, Blackburn
10	136	Morecambe Bay Academy, Morecambe
11	129	Carnforth High School, Carnforth

17/05/2024 20:15 Page 2 of 2